AGP-10-OR Parallel Gripper
8-Finger Gripper for Placing O-Rings, T-Slot Bearing Series
American Grippers, Inc. 171 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT 06611 Tel: 203-459-8345 • Fax: 203-452-5943
info@AGI-Automation.com • www.AGI-Automation.com
7
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Jaws are T-Slot bearing supported to prevent jaw breakage
and offer superior load bearing performance.

LOOK! More Technical specifications for
sensors on “ Sensors Accessories” page.
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering, please specify:
Design/Model Number and Options. SENSOR TYPE*
1 = NPN
2 = PNP
SENSOR OPTIONS
1 = JAW OPEN
2 = EJECTOR DOWN
3 = BOTH
SENSOR CONNECTOR
1 = POTTED
2 = QUICK DISCONNECT
3 = QUICK DISCONNECT
WITH RIGHT ANGLE
– – – 13 1AGP-10-OR
750 lbs•force•[combined]•@80•psi.*
Material: High Strength,Hard Coated
aluminum bronze alloys, Steel
January 2009 - PATENTED Made in the USA
AGP-10-OR Parallel Gripper
8-Finger Gripper for Placing O-Rings, T-Slot Bearing Series
American Grippers, Inc. 171 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT 06611 Tel: 203-459-8345 • Fax: 203-452-5943
info@AGI-Automation.com • www.AGI-Automation.com
Unless noted, all tolerances
are as indicated here:
All Dowel Holes are SF
(Slip Fit) Locational Tolerance
± .0005" [.013mm]
Metric Threads
Course Pitch
Imperial: 0.00 = ± .01
Inch 0.000 = ± .005
0.0000 = ±
Metric: [0.] = ± .25
[mm] [0.0] = ± .13
[0.00] = ± .013
Unless noted, all tolerances
are as indicated here:
All Dowel Holes are SF
(Slip Fit) Locational Tolerance
± .0005" [.013mm]
Metric Threads
Course Pitch
Imperial: 0.00 = ± .01
Inch 0.000 = ± .005
0.0000 = ±
Metric: [0.] = ± .25
[mm] [0.0] = ± .13
[0.00] = ± .013
Download 2D &3D CAD Files
@www.AGI-Automation.com
2D&
25
AGP-10-OR Parallel Gripper
8-Finger Gripper for Placing O-Rings, T-Slot Bearing Series
American Grippers, Inc. 171 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT 06611 Tel: 203-459-8345 • Fax: 203-452-5943
info@AGI-Automation.com • www.AGI-Automation.com
Unless noted, all tolerances
are as indicated here:
All Dowel Holes are SF
(Slip Fit) Locational Tolerance
± .0005" [.013mm]
Metric Threads
Course Pitch
Imperial: 0.00 = ± .01
Inch 0.000 = ± .005
0.0000 = ±
Metric: [0.] = ± .25
[mm] [0.0] = ± .13